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Site Plan #56

Prior to SP
421

Approved with
Lapsed SP #421

Proposed

Site Area 413,238

279,282

254,470.56

Effective FAR 3.64

3.5

4.34

GFA 1,505,699

1,103,764

1,103,764

Removed
from SP #56 --

GFA by Building

253,124
312,858
401,935
319,001
218,781

CC Marriott

133,956

Total

1,505,699

Total (minus
Mall 111)

1,103,764

158,767.44
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Existing Proposed Zoning Ordinance Requirements and Modifications
Zoning Ord. Parking Zoning Ord. Parking

Parking Parking Requirement in C-O Requirement for a site plan | Modifications
Use Spaces | Ratio Spaces Ratio (Section 7.13.5) in C-0-CC (Section 7.16.5 H) | REequested

0.9 per 044 per Parking Reduction for
Hotel 307 100 150 100 0.7 spaces per room (.5 spaces per room Hotel

1 per Sufficient Parking for
Office 1527 | 822=f 892 1 per 882 sf [ 1 per 530 sf 1 per 1.000 =f Office in CC

0.70 per 1.125 per unit up to 200 units; | Parking Reduction for

Residential | - 553 unit 1 space per dwelling unit 1 per unit above 200 units Residential

1 per Parking Reduction for
Retail 33 587 sf 50 1per 951 sf | 1 per 530 sf or 90 spaces | 1 per 1,000 st or 48 spaces Retail*

(inc. 108

Total 1.887 1,753 flex)
Site Plan #56 - proposed Proposed SP
Use Use
Hotel 150 — o
Office 890 Residential 553
Residential -
Retail (shared) 50
Flex 108
Total 1,200

*The Applicant requests a parking reduction per Section I14.3.6.4.2 of the ACZ0, which provides that retail and service commercial uses for the
first 3,000 square feet of floor area per main building which are located within 1000 square feet of o Metro Station are exempted from parking
requirements. The Applicant requests that exemption for each building in Site Plan No. 56 and in the new site plan.

**4 Minor Site Plan Amendment was approved for Site Plan #56 fo amend the commercial parking ratio to I per 588 sf, excluding the hotel.
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